HADS

HADS

FOHRS

HWMT

GHT

XMAS PANTOMINE

XMAS LIGHTS

FOSL

HENLEY SLEIGH

HENLEY CHURCHES

ARTS 4 ALL

JOSEPH HARDY TRUST

LIBRARY

THE HUB

£4,359

£1,965.78

£2,500

£4,800

£5,000

£1,800

£3,500

£2,500

£500

£1,000

£2,500

£7,200

£5,000

£5,000

STUDIO RECORDING EQUIIPMENT

PLATINUM ANNIVERSARY BOOK

CONTRIBUTION TOWARDS TOILETS

CONTRIBUTION TOWARD ROOF REPAIRS

TOTAL COST IN REGION OF £3500

TOTAL COST IN EXCESS OF £15K

CONTRIBUTION SHAKESPEARE STATUE

MINI GRANT FOR SOUND SYSTEM

ILLUMINATION OF CLOCK TOWER

HENLEY FOCUS

GARDEN OF REMEMBRANCE

GHT BENEFITS FROM THIS EVENT

ACCESSIBILITY FILMS.



HAVE REQUESTED 100% OF COSTS, MAX PERMITTED 50%

2ND APP REQUESTING 100% OF COSTS

E H SMITH SPONSORING & FOHRS FUNDS

APPLYING FOR GRANTS AND FUNDRAISING ACTIVIITES

EVENT FOR WHOLE COMMUNITY & FUND RAISING EVENT

BENEFIT WHOLE COMMUNITY, NUMEROUS EVIDENCE OF
ONGOING FUND RAISING ACTIVITIES

BENEFIT TO LOCAL SCHOOLS & GCSE, VISITOR ATTRACTION

BRINGS VISITORS TO THE TOWN & COMMUNITY EVENT



WE WILL MATCH FUND TO A MAX OF £2180. MONEY TO BE PAID
MONEY TO BE PAID UPON EVIDENCE OF MATCH FUNDING
£1000 TO BE AWARDED AND PAID IN APRIL

AWARD £2500 TO BE PAID IN APRIL

HELD IN ABEYANCE PENDING DISCUSSIONS

AWARD £5K BUT TO BE RINGFENCED AND ONLY PAID OUT UPON
START OF WORK

AWARD £1800 TO PAY IN APRIL

AWARD £3200, AS MAX AWARD IS £5K TO ONE ORGANISATION
TO BE PAID IN APRIL

AWARD £2500 TO BE PAID IN APRIL

APPROVE UP TO 50% OF COST OF QUOTE, MAX OF £500
CAN BE PAID UPON RECEIPT OF QUOTE

AWARD £1000 LESS OVERPAYMENT FROM LAST YEAR
LAST YEAR £700 AWARDED BUT PAID £900

£800 TO BE PAID IN APRIL

AWARD £2500 TO BE PAID IN APRIL

AWARD £3600 TO BE PAID IN APRIL

AWARD £4500 SAME AS LAST YEAR,
MEETING TO BE HELD IN THE NY AS TO FUTURE COSTS

AWARD £5000 TO BE PAID IN APRIL

£2,180

£1,000

£2,500

£5,000

£1,800

£3,200

£2,500

£500

£800

£2,500

£3,600

£4,500

£5,000

£35,080



